
 

Stanford Infant School - Diary Dates for Academic Year 2020-2021 
Date  Event  

Autumn Term 1: 7 weeks (7 weeks 2 days)  

Mon 5th – Fri 9th Oct (Inc.) Walk to School Week – ‘Walk to School for Clean Air’  

Weds 7th Oct Individual School Photographs 

Sat 10th Oct   World Mental Health Day  

Weds 14th Oct  Flu Vaccinations for Whole School  

Wk. Commencing19th Oct  REMOTE Parents’ Consultation Evenings 

Fri 23rdOct  Last Day of Term 

Reception Elmer Day  

26th Oct – 30th Oct (Inc.) Half-Term 

Autumn Term 2: 6 weeks 4 days (7 weeks)  

Mon 2nd Nov   INSET Day  

Tues 3rd Nov  Children return to school  

Thurs 12th Nov  Reading Workshop for Years 1 & 2 Parents/Carers  

Mon 16th – Fri 20th Nov (Inc.) Anti-Bullying Week – ‘United against Bullying’   

Mon 16th Nov – Odd Socks Days  

Road Safety Week – ‘No Need to Speed’     

Fri 13th Nov  Children in Need  

Mon 16th Nov  Governors Quality of Education Committee  

Thurs 19th Nov  2021 Virtual Prospective Parents’ Open Evening @ 7:30pm 

Tues 24th Nov  Finance & Full Governing Body Meeting 

Thurs 26th Nov   Prospective Parents’ Virtual Open Day  

Mon 30th Nov – Fri 4th Dec  Hoop Week!  

Wk. Commencing 14th Dec  Christmas Performances – to be confirmed!  

Weds 16th Dec  Christmas Lunch 

Thurs 17th Dec  Rec Christmas Party PM 

Fri 18th Dec  Last Day of Term  

Years 1 & 2 Christmas Parties PM 
Mon 21st Dec – Fri 1st Jan (Inc.)  Christmas Holidays  

Spring Term 1: 6 weeks  

Mon 4th Jan  Children Return to School 

Tues 26th Jan  Finance & Full Governing Body Meeting 

Thurs 28th Jan  Mathematics Workshop for Parents/Carers 

Tues 9th Feb  Safer Internet Day – ‘Together for a better Internet’  

Fri 12th Feb  Last Day of Term 

15th – 19th Feb (Inc.) Half-Term  

Spring Term 2: 5 weeks 4 days (6 weeks) 

Mon 22nd Feb    INSET DAY  

Tues 23rd Feb  Children Return to School   

March 2021 Let’s Dance @ the Dome TBC  

Thurs 4th March  World Book Day – Celebrate Stories, Love Reading  

Dress Up/Book Swap PM  

Mon 8th March  Governors Quality of Education Committee 

Mon 15th – Fri 19th Mar (Inc.) Whole School Safety Survey  

W/B 22nd March  Parents’ Consultation Evenings  

Tues 23rd March Finance & Full Governing Body Meeting 
Mon 29th Mar – Fri 2nd April (Inc.) World Autism Awareness Week  

Thurs 1st April Last Day of Term / Easter Bonnet Parade & Easter Egg Hunts!  
Fri 2nd April – 16th April (Inc.)  Easter Break  

Summer Term 1: 5 weeks 4 days (6 weeks)  

Mon 19th April Children Return to School 

May 2021  Key Stage 1 Test Period  

May 2021 Brighton Children’s Festival Parade TBC  

Mon 3rd May   Bank Holiday  

Tues 11th May  Finance & Full Governing Body Meeting 



 

Mon 1st-31st May (Inc.) National ‘Walk to School’ Month 

Weds 19th May  Class Photographs  

Fri 28th May INSET DAY – Report Writing   

Mon 31st May– Fri 4th June 

(Inc.)  

Half-Term  

Summer Term 2: 7 weeks  

Mon 7th June   Children Return to School - Whole School Learning Journey 

Fri 11th June  Reception Open Afternoon @ 2:15pm (1/2 Class) 

Wk. Commencing 7th June  Phonics Screening Check  

Mon 14th – Sun 20th June  Healthy Eating Week  

Mon 14th June  Reception Open Afternoon @ 2:15pm (1/2 Class) 

Tues 15th June  Year 1 Open Afternoon @ 2:15pm (1/2 Class) 

Weds 16th June  Year 2 Open Afternoon @ 2:15pm (1/2 Class) 

Thurs 17th June  Year 1 Open Afternoon @ 2:15pm (1/2 Class) 

Fri 18th June  Year 2 Open Afternoon @ 2:15pm (1/2 Class) 

Mon 14th – Sun 20th June 
(Inc.) 

Refugee Week inc Den Days   

Thurs 17th June  *New* Parents’ Evening 2021 Intake @ 7:30pm 

Fri 25th June  Academic Reports to MD  

Mon 28th June   Governors Quality of Education Committee 

Thurs 1st July  Transition Meeting for current Rec Parents/Carers @ 7:30pm 
Tues 6th/Weds 7th/Thurs 8th July  Reception Taster Visits @ 11am  

Tues 6th July Finance & Full Governing Body Meeting 

Thurs 8th July Transition Meeting for current Year 1 Parents/Carers @ 7:30pm 

Fri 9th July    Academic Reports to go home to Parents/Carers  

Last ‘Celebration of Learning’ Assembly  

Tues 13th July  Reception Sports’ Fun Afternoon @ 1:45pm  

Weds 14th July  Year 1 Sports’ Fun Afternoon @ 1:45pm  

Thurs 15th July  Year 2 Sports’ Fun Afternoon @ 1:45pm 

Fri 16th July  Provisional additional date for Sports’ Fun Afternoon 

Sun 18th July  PTFA Summer Fayre 

Weds 21st July  Year 2 Leavers’ Show Rehearsal to rest of school @ 9:30am 

Thurs 22nd July Year Group end-of-term celebrations  

Year 2 Leavers’ Show @ 7:30pm   

Fri 23rd July  Last Day of Term 

 


